A
EL
D
ie C
ast Alum
inium
 Radiators


diameter
inches
Water
content
lt/section
weight
kg/section
Heat output
EN442
T = 50K
watt/element
EN442
T = 30K
watt/element
Exponent n
ALBA880 95 880 800 80 1⁄2” or  3⁄4 0.62 2.80 194 99 1.3230
ALBA780 95 780 700 80 1⁄2” or  3⁄4 0.56 2.06 175 88 1.3535
ALBA680 95 680 600 80 1⁄2” or  3⁄4 0.49 1.83 157 79 1.3488
ALBA580 95 580 500 80 1⁄2” or  3⁄4 0.44 1.51 137 71 1.2938
ALBA430 95 430 350 80 1⁄2” or  3⁄4 0.40 1.10 94 48 1.2902